
May June July August September YTD
Rider Name Horse Name Div E Points E Points E Points E Points E Points E Points

Candice Christopher Spencer ≤ 13 13 16 29
Caydee Clausen Boot Scooter ≤ 13 13 11 24
Haley Kenna Gracie ≤ 13 10 10 20
Ava Loveland Indeed ≤ 13 18 0 18
Reese McMillan Joe B. Boom ≤ 13 0 17 17
Charlotte Minto Gideon ≤ 13 4 0 4

Anna Bajaj Rosie's Destiny 14-18 15 17 32
Georgia Strimenos He's on a Role 14-18 12 16 28
Grace Dane Skip Bar Luck 14-18 18 0 18
Addison Lyster Sky 14-18 6 0 6
Kyra Doud Hidalgo 14-18 2 0 2

Lexi Radic Incredibly Natural 19-49 14 16 30
Rebecca Amat Ghost 19-49 16 11 27
Heather Kenna Jet 19-49 10 16 26
Bonnie Lynn Dunlop Invitation to the Bar19-49 6 8 14
Alli Cummings Gunner's Smokin Miss19-49 6 7 13
Caitlin Wadding Meradas Delight 19-49 3 5 8
Carin Broughton Mouse 19-49 5 0 5
Heather Ledbetter Kindle 19-49 3 0 3

Barb Vial Nugget ≥ 50 17 18 35
Lisa Cheney Fire ≥ 50 13 14 27
Julie Irwin Solitary Shine ≥ 50 12 10 22
Lisa Harris Do Ya Dig ≥ 50 12 0 12
Bobby Foote Monet ≥ 50 0 9 9
Terry London Investing In Gold ≥ 50 0 5 5

Heather Kenna Jet Open 10 15 25
Alisha Guard Doc Tari's Thyme Open 11 13 24
Candice Christopher Spencer Open 6 13 19
Chris Exley Poka "Doc" Bob Open 8 7 15
Anna Bajaj Boom-Shucka-LockaOpen 4 7 11
Bonnie Lynn Dunlop Invitation to the BarOpen 6 4 10
Lexi Radic Incredibly Natural Open 6 2 8
Lisa Harris Do Ya Dig Open 5 0 5
Ava Loveland Indeed Open 4 0 4
Caydee Clausen Boot Scooter Open 3 1 4
Lisa Cheney Fire Open 0 1 1

2018 P Show Standings Jun.xlsx English Sum



May June July August September YTD
Rider Name Horse Name Div W Points W Points W Points W Points W Points W Points

Reese McMillan Joe B. Boom ≤ 13 18 0 18
Haley Kenna Gracie ≤ 13 8 5 13
Candice Christopher Spencer ≤ 13 7 6 13
Ava Loveland Indeed ≤ 13 12 0 12
Caydee Clausen Boot Scooter ≤ 13 8 3 11
Bryce Kenna Phoenix ≤ 13 1 4 5
Kodiac Clausen Lakota ≤ 13 4 1 5
Allison Zulkoski Solo From the Start≤ 13 5 0 5
Brenna Ahl Aspen ≤ 13 0 2 2

Bre Roedema Willow 14-18 14 5 19
Grace Dane Skip Bar Luck 14-18 18 0 18
Georgia Strimenos He's on a Role 14-18 11 6 17
Anna Bajaj Rosie's Destiny 14-18 7 4 11
Kendall Klein Daseke 14-18 10 0 10
Emma Garcia Cash 14-18 0 3 3
Sofia Garcia Jack 14-18 0 2 2

Lexi Radic Incredibly Natural 19-49 17 5 22
Jennifer Harding BMW Finalite 19-49 10 3 13
Shawnah Royston Amazing Grace 19-49 11 0 11
Heather Kenna Jet 19-49 2 6 8
Sara Ostrand She's on a Rollx 19-49 8 0 8
Olivia Shaw D.J. 19-49 8 0 8
Alli Cummings Gunner's Smokin Miss19-49 3 1 4
Carin Broughton Mouse 19-49 4 0 4
Tammy Biggi Khosmo 19-49 0 4 4
Caitlin Wadding Meradas Delight 19-49 0 2 2

Barb Vial Nugget ≥ 50 14 6 20
Kimber Sherrard Bendar ≥ 50 15 3 18
Chris Exley Poka "Doc" Bob ≥ 50 13 2 15
Robin Brewer Addy ≥ 50 5 4 9
Peg Shamblin Cat ≥ 50 8 0 8
Bryan Vial T.J. ≥ 50 6 0 6
Lana Horton Cookie ≥ 50 0 5 5
Sheryl West Skips Raggedy Ann ≥ 50 1 0 1
Jeff Sherrard Quattro ≥ 50 1 0 1
Kelly Doyea Jax ≥ 50 0 1 1

Robin Brewer Addy Open 17 0 17
Anna Bajaj Boom-Shucka-LockaOpen 10 4 14
Heather Kenna Jet Open 7 5 12
Candice Christopher Spencer Open 3 6 9
Madeline Wagner Buckaroo Tag Open 7 1 8
Kimber Sherrard Bendar Open 7 0 7
Lexi Radic Incredibly Natural Open 6 0 6
Ava Loveland Indeed Open 4 0 4

2018 P Show Standings Jun.xlsx Western Sum



May June July August September YTD
Rider Name Horse Name Div W Points W Points W Points W Points W Points W Points

Kerry Sample Roseanne Open 0 3 3
Georgia Strimenos He's on a Role Open 2 0 2
Phil Franken Mesa Open 0 2 2

2018 P Show Standings Jun.xlsx Western Sum



May June July August September YTD
Rider Name Horse Name Div S Points S Points S Points S Points S Points S Points

2 Haley Kenna Gracie ≤ 13 6 4 10
29 Caydee Clausen Boot Scooter ≤ 13 5 5 10
24 Kodiac Clausen Lakota ≤ 13 4 2 6
70 Reese McMillan Joe B. Boom ≤ 13 0 6 6
3 Bryce Kenna Phoenix ≤ 13 0 3 3
40 Brenna Ahl Aspen ≤ 13 3 0 3

44 Anna Bajaj Rosie's Destiny 14-18 5 5 10
18 Grace Dane Skip Bar Luck 14-18 6 0 6
81 Caroline Longfellow Blued Eyed Sullivan14-18 0 6 6
19 Kyra Doud Hidalgo 14-18 4 0 4

17 Pam Williams Jewel ≥ 50 5 2 7
10 Lexi Radic Incredibly Natural 19-49 3 3 6
22 Nicole Belleau Backin Blac 19-49 6 0 6
47 Jennifer Harding BMW Finalite 19-49 2 4 6
75 Christine Gentile Mad Love 19-49 0 6 6
76 Sandy Haugen Paris ≥ 50 0 5 5
30 Amber Parmley The Maybe Mare 19-49 4 0 4
5 Starr Baxter DD 19-49 1 0 1
27 Jeff Sherrard Quattro ≥ 50 0 1 1

2018 P Show Standings Jun.xlsx Showmenship


